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Number of biotechnology companies in Germany 

Source: www.biotechnology.de  
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Dedicated biotechnology 

companies* (2013) 

Sales 
2,9 B € 

(3,9 B US $) 

R&D 
expenditure 

0,9 B €  

(1,2 B US $) 

 
570 

130 

dedicated biotech companies*

other biotech - active companies*

*Definition by OECD 

Germany´s Biotechnology Landscape 

http://www.biotechnology.de/
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Facts & Figures - Biotechnology in Germany 

Hotspots: 

• Bavaria 

• Baden-Wuerttemberg 

• North-Rhine Westphalia 

• Berlin-Brandenburg 

 

Source: www.biotechnology.de  
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Biotechnology companies by federal states 
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Facts & Figures - Biotechnology in Germany 

48% 

4% 
10% 

33% 

5% 

red biotechnology

green biotechnology

white biotechnology

non specific services

bioinformatic

Activity fields of biotechnology companies* 

Source: www.biotechnology.de  
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*dedicated biotechnology companies (only one classification per company) 
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Facts & Figures - Biotechnology in Germany 

Number of biotech companies* in the field of health/medicine 

Source: www.biotechnology.de  
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*dedicated biotechnology companies (only one classification per company) 

77 

48 

150 

0

40
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160

Development of

diagnostics

Drug development

(from Phase I)

Biotech companies with

technology platform
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Facts & Figures - Biotechnology in Germany 

Public subsidies in million Euro (M US $). 

Source: www.biotechnology.de  
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45 

(61) 

47 

(64) 

49 

(67) 

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

2011 2012 2013

+4% 

+5% 
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Cooperation of dedicated biotechnology companies* 

Source: www.biotechnology.de  
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987 

461 

774 

60 

0

200

400

600

800

1000

research

institutes

biotech

companies

industrial

partners

other

organisations

*Definition by OECD; Servey of 231 companies 2013  
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Strong Industry 

High Funding 

Excellent Cooperation Possibilities 
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Fazit 
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30 German Life Science Cluster 

 

 

 

        AK BioRegio 

 

Biotechnology Landscape - German BioRegions 
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http://www.biodeutschland.org/ak-bioregio.html
http://www.biodeutschland.org/tl_files/content/akbioregio/Ueber_Uns/2013/Gruppe 2.jpeg
http://www.biodeutschland.org/ak-bioregio.html
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Biotech  

Clusters 

Industry 

Science Politics 

The tree pillars of the biotechnology clusters. 

Germany´s Biotechnology Landscape 
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Biotechnology Landscape - German BioRegions 

The Cluster provide a wide range of services. 
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Business Development 

Funding Opportunities 

Partnering & Industry Contacts 

Company Foundation 

PR, Trade Fairs & Events 

Information & News 

Technology Transfer 

S 
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E 
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Your Gate 

to the  

German Biotechnology! 
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German Centers for Health Research 
 

700 million Euro until 2015 

(953 million US$) 

 

Funding Best Practice – Centers for Health Research 
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Funding Best Practice – Centers for Health Research 

German Centers for Health Research 
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German  Center for Neurodegenerative Diseases 

DZNE   

German Center for Diabetes Research e.V.     

DZD 

German Center for Infection Research          

DZIF 

German Consortium for Translational Cancer 

Research – DKTK 

German Center for Lung Research               

(DZL) 

German Centre for Cardiovascular Research 

(DZHK) 

Germany´s Biotechnology Landscape 
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Funding Best Practice – Centers for Health Research 

Biotechnology and health research competence 
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Health Research BioRegions Biotech Companies 

Berlin 

Hamburg 

Bremen 

Schleswig- 
Holstein Mecklenburg- 

Vorpommern 

Brandenburg 
Saxony- 
Anhalt 

Saxony 

Niedersachsen 

Thuringia 
North-Rhine 
Westphalia Hessen 

Rheinland- 
Pfalz 

Bavaria Baden- 
Württemberg 

Saarland 
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Germany Trade & Invest Services 
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Expansion to Germany 

Partnering 

Sales & Service 

R & D 

Production 
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Thank you for your attention! 
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